£V<—2ZV) ¥59-T

HBL

og/sLL/Mtr LHdd
OXMIANOMIMINYHAAH

VRIVHTIA SLE29
A0 dNO¥D NOTIEd
round"

ML £6-50F "Miid

OXNENONMNVEAAH 830Nk

SZ:  @pyns

o)
99 esynofioy

00S ¥ wony| B

oK of Eo._i

9 =
E_E_z_u.o_ a3

2097

1

e

@

7y ad
& P
\
™ /!
FT v,
WL/ W
e
w M ~ 75
ﬁ A2/

J

o0 ©

3 bocPo oap

KRR

T

L
_h)u
)
)

Sddb 6b b

__’.C-_._L

"




Art, Nummer Pos, Produkt
341510 1 Locktill hydraulaggregat
341515 2 Drivenhets behallare, svetsad
341520 3 Distans, hydrauiaggregat
132021 4  Hydr.pump
132361 5 Sugfilter SF34 GO R3/4"
132320 6 RETURF. KOPP
133271 7 Péfyliningskork
143630 8 Autohydro tryckvéndande ventil
132121 9 Montageplatta, ventli|
140510 10 Gummielement 4,0kW
341525 11 Elastsik koppling, komplett
118080 12 Stoppskruv M10x12 913zn
134202 13 Slang 3/8"

132591 14 Slang113/8"
140391 15 Oljeslang
134460 16 Férminskningsnippel
115040 17 Bult M 6x40 8.8 zn
121030 18 Mutter M6 934
115085 19 Insexskruv M 6x100 8.8 zn
341521 20 Centreringshricka
115100 21 Insexskruv M 8x30 8.8 zn
124040 22 BrickaM8 9x17si
134520 23 Dubbelnippel 1/22
133310 24 CUtdtning 1/2"
133383 25 Bojd nippel 90 grad
133446 26 Skarvnippel 12"
133310 27 CU titning 1/2"
145092 28 Silikonmassa

29  O-ring, returfilter
133664 30 Bojd nippel 1/2"
142744 31 Bojd nippel 45 grad.
134520 32 Dubbelnippel 1/22
134460 33 Foérminskningsnippel
133310 34 CU tétning 1/2"
130239 35 Las
133274 36 Nivaglas
129139 37 Elmotor 4.0kW
115250 38 Insexskruy M12x90
121130 39 Nylocmutter M12 985 zn
115030 40 Insexskruv M 6x30
121030 41 Mutter M6 934
133310 42 CU titning 1/2"
142306 43 Slangklimma, 26-38
139034 44 Gummi d36/28/24x6
114570 45 Bult M 5x16
121020 46 Mutter M5
113560 47 Bult M12x25 8,8 si
115113 48 Bult M 4x8
121010 49 Mutter M 4

50
133300 51 Usit-tatning 3/8"
151140 52 Rotationsriktningsdekal
151214 53 Pellon, klisterdekal
340500 54 Typskylt, aggregat
999325 55 POP-rivet 4x10 RST A2
3210669 56 Niva-/Temperaturvakt
164061 57 Fastdistans, hydraulpump



